
Transfers / Connections
Transfer slips are available on all MWRTA buses and are good for one 
transfer going in the same direction within the MWRTA bus system only.  
Transfers are not compatable with the MBTA system.  One transfer per 
paid fare is issued upon request, and must be presented to the next driver 
within 90 minutes. 

Riders can connect to the MBTA Commuter Rails in Downtown          
Framingham, West Natick, Natick Center, Ashland, and Southborough, as 
well as the MBTA Green Line at Woodland.  

MMetroWWest RRegional TTransportation AAuthority  
G

O
1

G
O

1

MWRTA Customer Service: 
(508) 935-2222

Blandin Hub: 15 Blandin Ave. 
Framingham, MA 01702

www.mwrta.com              Follow us: @MWRTA
Download the MWRTA 
CATCH App on Apple 
& Google Play stores!

Scan QR code with 
your phone to go 
to the  MWRTA 

website. 

GO OUTDOORSGO OUTDOORS
  Framingham Center to WaushakumFramingham Center to Waushakum
Fare Information

Cash      CatchCard      Monthly Pass
Adult:			 $1.50      $1.25	     $20.00
Senior (65 years of age or older*):	 $0.75      $0.70	     $10.00
Individuals with Disabilities:		 $0.75      $0.70	     $10.00	
Student with valid student ID: 		 $1.00      N/A N/A	
Children under 6 (with adult): 	 Free
Active Duty men & women in uniform: 	 Free

*To recieve the senior discount, a photo ID with birth date listed must be 
presented.  MBTA Access Card, Medicare Card, or MWRTA TAP Pass are 
accepted as proof of elegibility. 
Children under 12 years old may not ride unaccompanied.
Catch Cards can be obtained from drivers on the bus, or at the MWRTA Blandin 
Hub. 

G
O

1
G

O
1

G
O

 O
U

TD
O

O
RS

 - 
G

O
 O

U
TD

O
O

RS
 - 

W
EE

KD
AY

W
EE

KD
AY

Go Outdoors Summer Pilot Routes will operate:
Monday, June 10, 2024 - Friday, August, 30, 2024

There will be no service on Independence Day

BUCKLEY APTS

FRAMINGHAM 
STATE

FRAMINGHAM 
GREEN

FRAMINGHAM MBTA

WAUSHAKUM
BEACH

MWRTA 
BLANDIN HUB

Serviced when departing from & returning to the Hub

Co
nc

or
d 

St
.

Franklin St.

Union Ave.

Waverly St. / Rt. 135

Beaver St.

Leland St.

Ce
da

r S
t.

D
ow

 S
t.

W
oo

d 
Av

e.

Maple St.

Maynard Rd.

High St.

Worcester Rd. / Rt. 9

Edgell Rd.

Irving St.

Ar
lin

gt
on

 S
t.

H
ol

lis
 S

t. 
/ R

t. 
12

6

Otis St.

Arch St.



Scheduled Times
Scheduled times are only approximate; please wait for the MWRTA ten minutes in advance 

of scheduled times to ensure not missing the bus.  
� The MWRTA uses the Flag Down System which allows buses to stop anywhere along their 

routes to pick up passengers, where it is safe to do so. Passengers can hail MWRTA 
buses by waving.  

          	  	      

Transfers
GO1 Passengers can make the following transfers:

GO2, 4S, 5, 6 at the Framingham MBTA
4N, 7 at Buckley Apartments

7 at Framingham State

          	  	      GO1GO1
v. 6.2024

GO Outdoors #1 - GO Outdoors #1 - Framingham Center to WaushakumFramingham Center to WaushakumGO1GO1
June 10, 2024 - August 30, 2024June 10, 2024 - August 30, 2024

Blandin Hub Waushakum 
Beach

Framingham 
MBTA

Franklin / 
Mt. Wayte

Framingham 
State

Framingham Green 
(via Vernon St.)

Framingham Green 
(via Vernon St.)

Framingham 
State

Buckley 
Apartments

Framingham 
MBTA

Waushakum 
Beach Blandin Hub

7:50 8:00 8:04 8:11 8:15 8:20 8:22 8:27 8:30 8:37 8:42 ~
~ 8:45 8:49 8:56 9:00 9:05 9:07 9:12 9:15 9:22 9:27 ~
~ 9:30 9:34 9:41 9:45 9:50 9:52 9:57 10:00 10:07 10:12 ~
~ 10:15 10:19 10:26 10:30 10:35 10:37 10:42 10:45 10:52 10:57 ~
~ 11:00 11:04 11:11 11:15 11:20 11:22 11:27 11:30 11:37 11:42 ~
~ 11:45 11:49 11:56 12:00 12:05 12:07 12:12 12:15 12:22 12:27 12:37

NORTHBOUND AM SOUTHBOUND AM

Blandin Hub Waushakum 
Beach

Framingham 
MBTA

Franklin / 
Mt. Wayte

Framingham 
State

Framingham Green 
(via Vernon St.)

Framingham Green 
(via Vernon St.)

Framingham 
State

Buckley 
Apartments

Framingham 
MBTA

Waushakum 
Beach Blandin Hub

12:20 12:30 12:34 12:41 12:45 12:50 12:52 12:57 1:00 1:07 1:12 ~
~ 1:15 1:19 1:26 1:30 1:35 1:37 1:42 1:45 1:52 1:57 ~
~ 2:00 2:04 2:11 2:15 2:20 2:22 2:27 2:30 2:37 2:42 ~
~ 2:45 2:49 2:56 3:00 3:05 3:07 3:12 3:15 3:22 3:27 ~
~ 3:30 3:34 3:41 3:45 3:50 3:52 3:57 4:00 4:07 4:12 ~
~ 4:15 4:19 4:26 4:30 4:35 4:37 4:42 4:45 4:52 4:57 ~
~ 5:00 5:04 5:11 5:15 5:20 5:22 5:27 5:30 5:37 5:42 ~
~ 5:45 5:49 5:56 6:00 6:05 6:07 6:12 6:15 6:22 6:27 ~
~ 6:30 6:34 6:41 6:45 6:50 6:52 6:57 7:00 7:07 7:12 ~

7:15 7:19 7:26 7:30 7:35 7:37 7:42 7:45 7:52 7:57 8:07

NORTHBOUND PM SOUTHBOUND PM



Farm Pond

Roosevelt Park

Framingham 
MBTA/Rt 135

Second St/
Teralli Terrace

West Natick MBTA

Blandin Hub
15 Blandin Ave.

Fountain  St.

Fay Rd.

Taralli Terrace

Union Ave

Co
nc

or
d 

St
.

Beaver St

Taralli Terrace

Waverly St / Rt 135

H
ol

lis
 S

t.

Irving St.

Leland St.

Transfers / Connections
Transfer slips are available on all MWRTA buses and are good for one 
transfer going in the same direction within the MWRTA bus system only.  
Transfers are not compatable with the MBTA system.  One transfer per 
paid fare is issued upon request, and must be presented to the next driver 
within 90 minutes. 

Riders can connect to the MBTA Commuter Rails in Downtown          
Framingham, West Natick, Natick Center, Ashland, and Southborough, as 
well as the MBTA Green Line at Woodland.  

 22 22 MMetroWWest RRegional TTransportation AAuthority  
G

O
2

G
O

2

MWRTA Customer Service: 
(508) 935-2222

Blandin Hub: 15 Blandin Ave. 
Framingham, MA 01702

www.mwrta.com              Follow us: @MWRTA
Download the MWRTA 
CATCH App on Apple 
& Google Play stores! Scan QR code with 

your phone to go 
to the  MWRTA 

website. 

GO OUTDOORS 2GO OUTDOORS 2
West Natick to Farm PondWest Natick to Farm Pond

Fare Information
				    Cash      CatchCard      Monthly Pass
Adult:			    	 $1.50      $1.25	     $20.00
Senior (65 years of age or older*):	 $0.75      $0.70	     $10.00
Individuals with Disabilities:		  $0.75      $0.70	     $10.00	      
Student with valid student ID: 		 $1.00      N/A                 N/A	
Children under 6 (with adult): 	 Free
Active Duty men & women in uniform: 	 Free

*To recieve the senior discount, a photo ID with birth date listed must be 
presented.  MBTA Access Card, Medicare Card, or MWRTA TAP Pass are 
accepted as proof of elegibility. 
Children under 12 years old may not ride unaccompanied.
Catch Cards can be obtained from drivers on the bus, or at the MWRTA Blandin 
Hub. 

G
O

2
G

O
2

G
O

 O
U

TD
O

O
RS

 - 
G

O
 O

U
TD

O
O

RS
 - 

W
EE

KD
AY

W
EE

KD
AY

Go Outdoors Summer Pilot Routes will operate:
Monday, June 10, 2024 - Friday, August, 30, 2024

There will be no service on Independence Day



Scheduled Times
Scheduled times are only approximate; please wait for the MWRTA ten minutes in advance 

of scheduled times to ensure not missing the bus.  
� The MWRTA uses the Flag Down System which allows buses to stop anywhere along their 

routes to pick up passengers, where it is safe to do so. Passengers can hail MWRTA 
buses by waving.  

          	  	      

Transfers
GO2 Passengers can make the following transfers:

GO1, 4S, 5, 6 at the Framingham MBTA
10 & 11 at West Natick MBTA

4S, 10, 11 at Second St 

          	  	      GO2GO2
v. 6.2024

GO Outdoors #2 - GO Outdoors #2 - West Natick to Farm PondWest Natick to Farm PondGO2GO2
June 10, 2024 - August 30, 2024June 10, 2024 - August 30, 2024

Blandin Hub West Natick 
MBTA Second St Taralli 

Terrace
Framingham 

MBTA
Farm 
Pond

Roosevelt 
Park

Roosevelt 
Park

Framingham 
MBTA

Taralli 
Terrace Second St West Natick 

MBTA Blandin Hub

6:45 6:55 6:59 7:00 7:05 7:09 7:14 7:15 7:24 7:30 7:32 7:36 ~
~ 7:40 7:44 7:45 7:50 7:54 7:59 8:00 8:09 8:15 8:17 8:21 ~
~ 8:25 8:29 8:30 8:35 8:39 8:44 8:45 8:54 9:00 9:02 9:06 ~
~ 9:10 9:14 9:15 9:20 9:24 9:29 9:30 9:39 9:45 9:47 9:51 ~
~ 9:55 9:59 10:00 10:05 10:09 10:14 10:15 10:24 10:30 10:32 10:36 ~
~ 10:40 10:44 10:45 10:50 10:54 10:59 11:00 11:09 11:15 11:17 11:21 ~
~ 11:25 11:29 11:30 11:35 11:39 11:44 11:45 11:54 12:00 12:02 12:06 12:15

EASTBOUND AM WESTBOUND PM

Blandin Hub West Natick 
MBTA Second St Taralli 

Terrace
Framingham 

MBTA
Farm 
Pond

Roosevelt 
Park

Roosevelt 
Park

Framingham 
MBTA

Taralli 
Terrace Second St West Natick 

MBTA Blandin Hub

12:00 12:10 12:14 12:15 12:20 12:24 12:29 12:30 12:39 12:45 12:47 12:51 ~
~ 12:55 12:59 1:00 1:05 1:09 1:14 1:15 1:24 1:30 1:32 1:36 ~
~ 1:40 1:44 1:45 1:50 1:54 1:59 2:00 2:09 2:15 2:17 2:21 ~
~ 2:25 2:29 2:30 2:35 2:39 2:44 2:45 2:54 3:00 3:02 3:06 ~
~ 3:10 3:14 3:15 3:20 3:24 3:29 3:30 3:39 3:45 3:47 3:51 ~
~ 3:55 3:59 4:00 4:05 4:09 4:14 4:15 4:24 4:30 4:32 4:36 ~
~ 4:40 4:44 4:45 4:50 4:54 4:59 5:00 5:09 5:15 5:17 5:21 ~
~ 5:25 5:29 5:30 5:35 5:39 5:44 5:45 5:54 6:00 6:02 6:06 ~
~ 6:10 6:14 6:15 6:20 6:24 6:29 6:30 6:39 6:45 6:47 6:51 7:01

EASTBOUND AM WESTBOUND PM



Transfers / Connections
Transfer slips are available on all MWRTA buses and are good for one 
transfer going in the same direction within the MWRTA bus system only.  
Transfers are not compatable with the MBTA system.  One transfer per 
paid fare is issued upon request, and must be presented to the next driver 
within 90 minutes. 

Riders can connect to the MBTA Commuter Rails in Downtown          
Framingham, West Natick, Natick Center, Ashland, and Southborough, as 
well as the MBTA Green Line at Woodland.  

MMetroWWest RRegional TTransportation AAuthority  
G

O
3

G
O

3

MWRTA Customer Service: 
(508) 935-2222

Blandin Hub: 15 Blandin Ave. 
Framingham, MA 01702

www.mwrta.com              Follow us: @MWRTA
Download the MWRTA 
CATCH App on Apple 
& Google Play stores!

Scan QR code with 
your phone to go 
to the  MWRTA 

website. 

GO OUTDOORS GO OUTDOORS 
Natick / Wayland LoopNatick / Wayland Loop

Fare Information
				    Cash      CatchCard      Monthly Pass
Adult:			    	 $1.50      $1.25	     $20.00
Senior (65 years of age or older*):	 $0.75      $0.70	     $10.00
Individuals with Disabilities:		  $0.75      $0.70	     $10.00	      
Student with valid student ID: 		 $1.00      N/A                 N/A	
Children under 6 (with adult): 	 Free
Active Duty men & women in uniform: 	 Free

*To recieve the senior discount, a photo ID with birth date listed must be 
presented.  MBTA Access Card, Medicare Card, or MWRTA TAP Pass are 
accepted as proof of elegibility. 
Children under 12 years old may not ride unaccompanied.
Catch Cards can be obtained from drivers on the bus, or at the MWRTA Blandin 
Hub. 

G
O

3
G

O
3

G
O

 O
U

TD
O

O
RS

 - 
G

O
 O

U
TD

O
O

RS
 - 

W
EE

KD
AY

W
EE

KD
AY

Go Outdoors Summer Pilot Routes will operate:
Monday, June 10, 2024 - Friday, August, 30, 2024

There will be no service on Independence Day

Commonwealth
 Rd / R

t. 3
0

W Plain St

Old
 C

onnec
tic

ut P
at

h

Speen St

Mass TurnPike

Rt 9 / Worcester Rd.

Beacon St.

Summer St.

Cherry St.

A St
.

Danforth St.

Meadow St

School St

Pa
rk

la
nd

 R
d

M
ag

uire
 R

d

Rt
. 2

7

Old Connectic
ut P

ath

Rt. 30

9

NATICK MALL

SHOPPER’S WORLD

KOHLS

STOP & SHOP

WALMART

FRAMINGHAM HIGH
SCHOOL

SAXONVILLE MILLS
SAXONVILLE BEACH

WAYLAND TOWN
BEACH

COCHITUATE STATE 
PARK

BEACON / SUMMER STS.



Scheduled Times
Scheduled times are only approximate; please wait for the 

MWRTA ten minutes in advance of 
scheduled times to ensure not missing the bus.  

�The MWRTA uses the Flag Down System which allows bus-
es to stop anywhere along their routes to pick up passengers, 

where it is safe to do so. Passengers can hail MWRTA 
buses by waving.  

          	  	      

Transfers
GO3 Passengers can make the following 

transfers:
1, 2, 3, 4N, 9, 10, 11 at Natick Mall

3, 4N at Walmart
2, 3 at Framingham High School

          	  	      GO3GO3
v. 6.2024

GO Outdoors #3 - GO Outdoors #3 - Natick / Wayland LoopNatick / Wayland LoopGO3GO3
June 10, 2024 - August 30, 2024June 10, 2024 - August 30, 2024

A
M

PM

Blandin Hub 11:15 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
Natick Mall (Wegmans Shelter) 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30 6:30
Shoppers World 11:34 12:34 1:34 2:34 3:34 4:34 5:34 6:34
Kohls 11:36 12:36 1:36 2:36 3:36 4:36 5:36 6:36
Stop & Shop 11:38 12:38 1:38 2:28 3:38 4:38 5:38 6:38
Walmart 11:43 12:43 1:43 2:43 3:43 4:43 5:43 6:43
Beacon / Summer Sts. 11:49 12:49 1:49 2:49 3:49 4:49 5:49 6:49
Framingham High School 11:54 12:54 1:54 2:54 3:54 4:54 5:54 6:54
Saxonville Mills 11:56 12:56 1:56 2:56 3:56 4:56 5:56 6:56
Saxonville Beach 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00
Wayland Town Beach 12:07 1:07 2:07 3:07 4:07 5:07 6:07 7:07
Cochituate State Park 12:14 1:14 2:14 3:14 4:14 5:14 6:14 7:14
Natick Mall (Wegmans Shelter) 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 4:20 5:20 6:20 7:20
Blandin Hub ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 7:35

Blandin Hub 7:15 ~ ~ ~
Natick Mall (Wegmans Shelter) 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30
Shoppers World 7:34 8:34 9:34 10:34
Kohls 7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36
Stop & Shop 7:38 8:38 9:38 10:38
Walmart 7:43 8:43 9:43 10:43
Beacon / Summer Sts. 7:49 8:49 9:49 10:49
Framingham High School 7:54 8:54 9:54 10:54
Saxonville Mills 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56
Saxonville Beach 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00
Wayland Town Beach 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07
Cochituate State Park 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14
Natick Mall (Wegmans Shelter) 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20
Blandin Hub ~ ~ ~ 11:35


